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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Łódzkiego 2024
Łódź, 9. - 10.5.2024

Konkurencja 20 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
10.05.2024 - 8:43 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. NAPIÓRA Aleksander 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.06 279
2. BADOWSKI Leon 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.41 271
3. OLEJNICZAK Nataniel 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.92 259
4. PŁUCIENNIKOWSKI Jan 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.03 256
5. SKŁODOWSKI Stanisław 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 35.93 238
6. MYDŁOWSKI Bryan 12 KP Raw-Swim 36.14 233
7. GÓRECKI Stanisław 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 36.31 230
8. TOMCZYK Patryk 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 37.25 213
9. BOGUSŁAWSKI Maciej 12 MUKS Zgierz 37.29 213

10. KARKOWSKI Tomasz 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 37.74 205
11. KURYŁO Oskar 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.70 190
12. WALIŃSKI Adam 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.90 187
13. KWAŚNIAK Maciej 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 39.19 183
14. STRUMIŃSKI Olaf 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 40.13 170
15. CHOJNACKI Ksawery 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 40.93 161
16. WÓJCICKI Piotr 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 41.34 156
17. MARKWANT Franciszek 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 42.05 148
18. LAWENDA Patryk 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 42.55 143
19. GAŁKA Julian 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 42.72 141
20. PORADA Ignacy 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 44.88 122
21. OWCZAREK Oskar 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 47.97 100
22. KURTA Wojciech 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 48.68 95
23. MIEDZIAK Stanisław 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 51.48 80
24. GACKI Filip 12 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 52.01 78
25. DUL Dawid 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 53.58 71
26. KUBIAK Kacper 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 53.93 70
27. LEWANDOWSKI Norbert 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 56.86 60

13 lat

1. PAPUGA Grzegorz 11 UKS 190 Łódź 29.99 409
2. SOBCZYK Jan 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 31.58 350
3. KUBIŚ Gabriel 11 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 31.63 349
4. MENDAKIEWICZ Mikołaj 11 UKS 190 Łódź 31.79 343
5. SAŁKOWSKI Tymon 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.09 304
6. GAWŁOS Wiktor 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.38 296
7. DUDZIŃSKI Bartłomiej 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 33.48 294
8. CHYCIŃSKI Kajetan 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.59 291
9. RĘBIAŁKOWSKI Adam 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 34.50 268

10. GŁOWACKI Kajetan 11 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 34.98 258
11. GOŹDZIK Antoni 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 35.20 253
12. MASZEWSKI Michał 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 35.39 249
13. KALIŃSKI Piotr 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.55 245
14. DEREDAS Stanisław 11 UKS 190 Łódź 35.83 240
15. ZALEGA Wiktor 11 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 36.40 229
16. KUBIŚ Szymon 11 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 37.39 211
17. SZYMAŃSKI Wiktor 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 37.94 202
18. SHUMAKOV Daniil 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 39.36 181
19. KOPEĆ Jakub 11 UKS 190 Łódź 41.13 158
20. WARDA Krzysztof 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 41.50 154
21. KONIARSKI Antoni 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 54.41 68
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Łódzkiego 2024
Łódź, 9. - 10.5.2024

Konkurencja 20, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy

14 lat

1. KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 30.32 396
2. LIPKA Piotr 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.20 363
3. MAZULEWICZ Mikołaj 10 MUKS Zgierz 31.29 360
4. LEŚNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.86 341
5. SZYMIOŁ Julian 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.32 327
6. KRAWIEC Stanisław 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 32.67 316
7. ZASADA Szymon 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 33.01 307
8. JAWORSKI Szymon 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.93 259
9. KOTOWODA Jan 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 35.34 250

10. ADAMCZYK Kacper 10 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 36.37 229
11. KRYCZKA Paweł 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 36.89 220
12. RUCIŃSKI Jan 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 40.33 168
13. WIERCIŃSKI Alan 10 Ks Nelasport 47.26 104

15 lat

1. SEKŚCIŃSKI Mateusz 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 27.01 560
2. BRZEZIŃSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 27.69 520
3. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 29.02 451
4. DRELICH Mateusz 09 UKS 190 Łódź 30.75 379
5. NAPIERAJ Gerard 09 MKS Jedynka Łódź 31.64 348
6. PIOTROWSKI Oliwier 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 35.47 247

16 lat

1. ŚWIDERSKI Miłosz 08 MKS Jedynka Łódź 26.08 622
2. KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 26.61 586
3. PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.88 509
4. TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Łódź 28.06 499
5. JAKÓBCZAK Jakub 08 Ks Assa 28.10 497
6. PAWLAK Michał 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 28.15 495
7. GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 29.58 426
8. PLICH Franciszek 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 32.57 319

Open

1. KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 24.68 734
2. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 25.44 670
3. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 25.57 660
4. ŚWIDERSKI Miłosz 08 MKS Jedynka Łódź 26.08 622
5. ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 26.15 617
6. KULS Jan 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 26.37 602
7. KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 26.61 586
8. SEKŚCIŃSKI Mateusz 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 27.01 560
9. LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.12 553

10. KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 27.17 550
11. HLUSZCZENKO Zahar 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 27.38 538
12. LEŚNIEWSKI Patryk 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 27.39 537
13. BRZEZIŃSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 27.69 520
14. PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.88 509
15. ULAS Antoni 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 27.92 507
16. TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Łódź 28.06 499
17. JAKÓBCZAK Jakub 08 Ks Assa 28.10 497
18. PAWLAK Michał 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 28.15 495
19. MIKOŁAJCZYK Adrian 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.63 470
20. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 29.02 451
21. GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 29.58 426
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Łódzkiego 2024
Łódź, 9. - 10.5.2024

Konkurencja 20, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

22. BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.85 415
23. PAPUGA Grzegorz 11 UKS 190 Łódź 29.99 409
24. KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 30.32 396
25. KLĘK Antoni 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.34 395
26. DRELICH Mateusz 09 UKS 190 Łódź 30.75 379
27. LIPKA Piotr 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.20 363
28. MAZULEWICZ Mikołaj 10 MUKS Zgierz 31.29 360
29. SOBCZYK Jan 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 31.58 350
30. KUBIŚ Gabriel 11 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 31.63 349
31. NAPIERAJ Gerard 09 MKS Jedynka Łódź 31.64 348
32. MENDAKIEWICZ Mikołaj 11 UKS 190 Łódź 31.79 343
33. LEŚNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.86 341
34. SZYMIOŁ Julian 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.32 327
35. PLICH Franciszek 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 32.57 319
36. KRAWIEC Stanisław 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 32.67 316
37. ZASADA Szymon 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 33.01 307
38. SAŁKOWSKI Tymon 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.09 304
39. GAWŁOS Wiktor 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.38 296
40. DUDZIŃSKI Bartłomiej 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 33.48 294
41. CHYCIŃSKI Kajetan 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.59 291
42. NAPIÓRA Aleksander 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.06 279
43. BADOWSKI Leon 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.41 271
44. RĘBIAŁKOWSKI Adam 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 34.50 268
45. OLEJNICZAK Nataniel 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.92 259
46. JAWORSKI Szymon 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.93 259
47. GŁOWACKI Kajetan 11 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 34.98 258
48. PŁUCIENNIKOWSKI Jan 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.03 256
49. GOŹDZIK Antoni 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 35.20 253
50. KOTOWODA Jan 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 35.34 250
51. MASZEWSKI Michał 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 35.39 249
52. PIOTROWSKI Oliwier 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 35.47 247
53. KALIŃSKI Piotr 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.55 245
54. DEREDAS Stanisław 11 UKS 190 Łódź 35.83 240
55. SKŁODOWSKI Stanisław 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 35.93 238
56. MYDŁOWSKI Bryan 12 KP Raw-Swim 36.14 233
57. KUBIAK Piotr 07 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 36.20 232
58. GÓRECKI Stanisław 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 36.31 230
59. ADAMCZYK Kacper 10 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 36.37 229
60. ZALEGA Wiktor 11 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 36.40 229
61. KRYCZKA Paweł 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 36.89 220
62. TOMCZYK Patryk 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 37.25 213
63. BOGUSŁAWSKI Maciej 12 MUKS Zgierz 37.29 213
64. KUBIŚ Szymon 11 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 37.39 211
65. KARKOWSKI Tomasz 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 37.74 205
66. SZYMAŃSKI Wiktor 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 37.94 202
67. KURYŁO Oskar 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.70 190
68. WALIŃSKI Adam 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.90 187
69. KWAŚNIAK Maciej 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 39.19 183
70. SHUMAKOV Daniil 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 39.36 181
71. STRUMIŃSKI Olaf 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 40.13 170
72. RUCIŃSKI Jan 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 40.33 168
73. CHOJNACKI Ksawery 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 40.93 161
74. KOPEĆ Jakub 11 UKS 190 Łódź 41.13 158
75. WÓJCICKI Piotr 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 41.34 156
76. WARDA Krzysztof 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 41.50 154
77. MARKWANT Franciszek 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 42.05 148
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Łódzkiego 2024
Łódź, 9. - 10.5.2024

Konkurencja 20, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

78. LAWENDA Patryk 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 42.55 143
79. GAŁKA Julian 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 42.72 141
80. PORADA Ignacy 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 44.88 122
81. WIERCIŃSKI Alan 10 Ks Nelasport 47.26 104
82. OWCZAREK Oskar 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 47.97 100
83. KURTA Wojciech 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 48.68 95
84. MIEDZIAK Stanisław 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 51.48 80
85. GACKI Filip 12 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 52.01 78
86. DUL Dawid 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 53.58 71
87. KUBIAK Kacper 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 53.93 70
88. KONIARSKI Antoni 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 54.41 68
89. LEWANDOWSKI Norbert 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 56.86 60


